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DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION H/A  TIME
I | SOFTBALL-VARSITY || PLAYOFFS | TBA
SOFTBALL-VARSITY PLAYOFFS TBA
SOFTBALL-VARSITY TMLA
SOFTBALL-VARSITY MCCLANCY
Monday 3/20/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY CLARKE HS @CLARKE HS |:|
Tuesday 3/28/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY CHRIST THE KING TBA
Wednesday] | 3/29/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY SACRED HEART @MOLLOY UNI 4:00PM
Monday 4/3/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY ST.JOHN BAPTIST @MOLLOY UNI H| 4:00PM
Wednesday| | 4/5/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY ST. ANTHONY'S @ST.ANTHONY'S I_A_I 4:00PM
Friday 4/7/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY CHRIST THE KING @CHRIST THE KING |:I
Tuesday 4/11/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY ST. FRANCIS PREP TBA H
Monday 4/17/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY ST. MARY'S @OUR LADY OF MERCY I_H_I 4:00PM
Friday 4/21/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY OUR LADY OF MERCY @OUR LADY OF MERCY m 4:00PM
Monday 4/24/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY KELLENBERG @MOLLOY UNI H| 4:00PM
Wednesday] | 4/26/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY SACRED HEART @SACRED HEART I_A_I 4:00PM
Monday 5/1/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY ST.JOHN BAPTIST @ST.JOHN BAPTIST m 4:00PM
Wednesday| | 5/3/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY ST. ANTHONY'S @ST.ANTHONY'S m 4:00PM
Friday 5/5/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY ST. MARY'S @ST. MARY'S m 4:00PM
Monda 5/8/2023 SOFTBALL-VARSITY OUR LADY OF MERCY @ ABE LEVITT, IE 4:00PM
|Wednesda§ 5/10/2023 || SOFTBALL-VARSITY ' KELLENBERG @KELLENBERG m 4:00PM




